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Form for filing Rate Schedules For Entire Area Served
. Community, Town or Clty

P.5.C. NO, 38

. . ‘ Original SHEET NO. 1

Hardin Count%_Water igtrict No. 2 CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.7
Name o ssulng Corporation

Revised SHEET NOQ. 1

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

RATE
_______ PER UNHIT
Residential Service 5/8" x 3/4" First 2,000 Gallons = Minimum . $14.46
Per 1,000 Gallons over 2,000 Gallons $3.10
1 iﬁch Connection First 5,000 Gallons - Minimum ' $23.76
Per 1,000 Gallons over 5,000 Gallons $3.10
1 1/2 Inch Connection first 10,000 Gallons - Minimum $39.26
Per 1,000 Gallons over 10,000 Galloms $3.10
‘_ Inch Connection First 20,000 Gallons - Minimum $70.26
) Per 1,000 Gallons over 20,000 Gallons $3.10
3 Inch Connection First 30,000 Gallons — Minimum $101.26
Per 1,000 Gallons over 30,000 Gallons $3.10
4 Inch Connection First 50,000 Gallons - Minimum $163.26
Per 1,000 Gallons over 50,000 Gallons : $3.10
6 Inch Connection First 100,000 Gallens - Minimum $318.26
Per 1,000 Gallons over 100,000 Gallons $3.10
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSIQN
OF KENTUCKY
EFFECTIVE
FEB 2 2 1991
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011,
SECTION 9 (1)
BY: .
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MANAGT{
DATE QOF ISSUE February 22,1991 : DATE EFFECTIVE February 22,1991

ISSUED BY Delbert Parrett TITLE District Manager _
{lame oi g;;icer . % 00

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Servi . ission
in €ase No. ol - 029 damted  February 22,1991 i ComulamiGh BESRRUeLTY






